HIST
5398

5399

5400

5401

5402

5403

5405

5406

5407

5408

5409

5410

5411

5412

5413

HIST
1414

CLSD
1415
1416
1417
1418

1419

1916

1420

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

History
EMERGENCE OF THE MODERN WORLD

THE MODERN WORLD
REPUBLIC-NATION: US 1789-1896
TUTORIAL IN HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

RELIGION MAGIC & WITCHCRAFT
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

EMPIRE & NATION RUSSIAN HIST

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor. HIST 320 or
325 recommended

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

THE GLOBAL CENTURY 1914-1991
Junior standing or consent of instructor

THE ORIGINS OF WAR
Junior standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

HISTORIOGRAPHY
Junior standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

History
TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

ATLANTIC SLAVE TRADE
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

MODERN BRITAIN:1688-PRESENT
Sophomore standing

EUROPE 1851-1990
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

ESPIONAGE AND THE COLD WAR

©)

©)

(S)

©®)

©)

©)

(S)

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor. HIST 132 or 325

recommended
MOD EUR THOUGHT I: 1500-1800
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL HISTORY
Sophomore standing

MOD JAPANESE HIST: 1868-2000
HIST 165

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

PAN-AFRICANISM
Junior standing or permission of the instructor

©)

©)

Fall Term 2004

110 U6 L:40 APR Mr. Kern 01:30-02:40 MWF

115 U6 L:40 APR Ms. Gray 08:30-09:40 MWF

131 U6 L:35  APR Ms. Rico 08:30-09:40 MWF

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

280 U6 L:40 APR Mr. Kern 09:50-11:00 MWF

315 U6 L:18  APR Mr. Blitstein 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 320

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

495 U6 APR Mr. Doeringer 09:00-10:50 TR

510 U6 L15 APR Mr. McNeill 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as CLAS 510

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

620 U6 L:118 APR Mr. Blitstein 09:00-10:50 TR

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Winter Term 2005

160 U6 APR Mr. Doeringer 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as EAST 140ETST 121

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

215 U6 APR Ms. Gray 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as ETST 220

246 U6 L:20 APR Ms. Rico 01:30-02:40 MWF

275 U6 L:30 APR Mr. Cohen 02:50-04:00 MWF
Cross-listed as ETST 221

276 U6 L:30 APR Mr. Blitstein 02:50-04:00 MWF

290 U6 APR Mr. Kern 08:30-09:40 MWF

35 U6 APR Ms. Rico 09:50-11:00 MWF
Cross-listed as ENST 355

365 U6 APR Mr. Doeringer 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as EAST 365ETST 322

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

421 U6 APR Ms. Gray 09:00-10:50 TR

MAIN 216

MAIN 201

MAIN 005

MAIN 216

MAIN 401

MAIN 203

MAIN 105

MAIN 216

SCIE 102

MAIN 211

MAIN 211

MAIN 306

MAIN 201

MAIN 306

BRIG 225

BRIG 305

MAIN 306



1426

1427

1428

1429

1430

1431

HIST
3425

3426

3427

3428

3429

CLSD

3431

3432

3433

3435

3919

3917

3436

3437

3438

3439

3440

3441

3442

RECONSIDERING THE 1960'S
Junior standing and HIST 132

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

THE PRACTICE OF HISTORY W)

Senior standing or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

History
CLIONAUTICS:INTR TO DOING HIST

CLIONAUTICS:INTR TO DOING HIST
COLONIES-REPUBLIC: 1607-1789

UNITED STATES: 1896-2000

GENDER & FEM HIST PERSPECTIVE (D)
MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION ©G)
TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

PERICLEAN ATHENS

Sophomore standiing or consent of instructor

THE HIGH MIDDLE AGES

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor
MOD EUR THOUGHT II: 1789-PRES
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

FILM AS HIST & HIST AS FILM
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

HISTORY OF THE AMERICAN WEST (D)
Sophomore standing
RACE RELATIONS US: 1865-2000 (D)

Sophomore standing and HIST 132
TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

VIOLENCE IN MEDVL & MOD EUROPE

Junior standing or consent of instructor

AMERICA AT PLAY

Junior standing and one of HIST 130, 131, OR 132
TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

TUTORIAL IN HISTORY

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN HISTORY

480 U6 L:15 APR Mr. Podair 09:00-10:50 TR

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

650 U6 L:15 APR Mr. Podair 12:30-02:20 TR

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2005

101 U6 L:20 Ms. Gray 09:00-10:50 TR

101 U6 L:20 Ms. Gray 02:30-04:20 TR

130 U6 L:35 Ms. Rico 11:10-12:20 MWF

132 U6 L:35 Mr. Podair 01:30-02:40 MWF

140 U6 L:24 Mr. Kern 12:30-02:20 TR
Cross-listed as GEST 110

165 U6 Mr. Doeringer 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as EAST 150

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

235 U6 Mr. McNeill 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as CLAS 300

250 U6 Mr. Chaney 09:50-11:00 MWF

291 U6 Mr. Cohen 11:10-12:20 MWF

305 U6 L:24 Mr. Cohen 02:50-04:00 MWF

330 U6 Mr. Myers 08:30-09:40 MWF
Cross-listed as ETST 222

345 U6 Mr. Podair 11:10-12:20 MWF
Cross-listed as ETST 321

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

431 U6 L:18 Mr. Kern 09:00-10:50 TR

475 U6 L:18 Ms. Rico 02:50-04:00 MWF

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

MAIN 105

MAIN 105

MAIN 012

MAIN 104

MAIN 201

MAIN 216

MAIN 104

MAIN 211

MAIN 201

MAIN 211

MAIN 203

MAIN 104

MAIN 201

MAIN 104

BRIG 305

MAIN 306



